

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13360/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in WA No.72/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P., INDORE BENCH)

Y.DHANANJAYA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UCO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Girjesh Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner,  
the matter is adjourned by one week.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master