

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13360/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in WA No. 72/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

Y.DHANANJAYA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UCO BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.(N.P.)
 Mr. Rohit, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.
 Ms. Minakshi Ghose Jena, Adv.
 Mr. Humayun Sahu, Adv.
 Mr. Sushil Thakur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for
the petitioner seeking time being out of Station, the matter is
adjourned by one week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master